10.

11.

12.

Position

Financial Services Director
Accounting Supervisor
Purchasing/Warehouse Supervisor
Accounting Specialist |l

Equipment Maintenance Mechanic
I

Accounting Technician llI
Purchasing/Warehouse Assistant I
Customer Service Representative |l
Customer Service Representative Il
Accounting Technician Il

Customer Service Representative I

Part-Time Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages
$119,885

$92,287

$91,383

$64,386

$56,316

$55,776

$51,320

$50,070

$44,052

$34,987

$22,767

$4,252



