	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Financial Services Director		Ramona Municipal Water District	Finance	\$119,885
2.	Accounting Supervisor		Ramona Municipal Water District	Finance	\$92,287
3.	Purchasing/Warehouse Supervisor		Ramona Municipal Water District	Finance	\$91,383
4.	Accounting Specialist II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Finance	\$64,386
5.	Equipment Maintenance Mechanic		Ramona Municipal Water District	Finance	\$56,316
6.	Accounting Technician III		Ramona Municipal Water District	Finance	\$55,776
7.	Purchasing/Warehouse Assistant II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Finance	\$51,320
8.	Customer Service Representative III		Ramona Municipal Water District	Finance	\$50,070
9.	Customer Service Representative II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Finance	\$44,052
10.	Accounting Technician II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Finance	\$34,987
11.	Customer Service Representative II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Finance	\$22,767
12.	Part-Time Clerk		Ramona Municipal Water District	Finance	\$4,252